
Type Item Vendor Vendor Item URL
ADL Cut Resistant Ambidetrous Glove Independent Living Aids https://www.independentliving.com/product/Cut-Resistant-Glove/eating-utensils
ADL Dycem Non-slip material 16" x 6.5' EnableMart https://www.enablemart.com/dycem-non-slip-material-rolls-16-x-65
ADL Mino Personal Amplifier Harris Communications https://www.harriscomm.com/mino-personal-amplifier-from-bellman-symfon-with-earphone.html
ADL Robo Handle Adaptive Tech Solutions https://www.adaptivetechsolutions.com/pd-robohandle.cfm
Apps LAMP Words for Life Apple (App) https://apps.apple.com/us/app/lamp-words-for-life/id551215116
Apps My First AAC Apple (App) https://apps.apple.com/us/app/my-first-aac-by-injini/id462678851
Apps Predictable Apple Store https://apps.apple.com/us/app/predictable/id404445007
Apps ProloQuo2Go Apple Store https://apps.apple.com/us/app/proloquo2go/id308368164#?platform=ipad
Apps TouchChat HD - AAC w/WordPower Apple Store https://apps.apple.com/us/app/touchchat-hd-aac-wordpower/id412351574
Apps Voice Dream Reader App Apple Store https://apps.apple.com/us/app/voice-dream-reader/id496177674
Communication Accent 1000 PRC https://store.prc-saltillo.com/accent-1000
Communication Grid 3 Think Smartbox https://thinksmartbox.com/product/grid-3/
Communication iTalk4 with Levels AbleNet https://www.ablenetinc.com/technology/speech-generating-devices/italk4-with-levels
Communication ProSlate 10D Forbes AAC https://www.forbesaac.com/proslate-10d
Communication Skyle for iPad Pro Inclusive TLC https://www.inclusivetlc.com/skyle-for-ipad-pro
Communication Talking Brix 2 AbleNet https://www.ablenetinc.com/technology/speech-generating-devices/talkingbrix-2
Communication Wego Talk to Me Technologies https://www.talktometechnologies.com/products/wego-10a
Computer Access Chester Creek Keyguard AbleNet https://www.ablenetinc.com/chester-creek-keyguard-with-function-keys
Computer Access Easy Flex Stylus Enabling Devices https://enablingdevices.com/product/easy-flex-stylus/
Computer Access Eye Gaze Choosing and Learning - 5 User Inclusive TLC https://www.inclusivetlc.com/choosing-learning
Computer Access Eye Gaze Exploring and Playing - 5 User Inclusive TLC https://www.inclusivetlc.com/exploring-playing 
Computer Access HDE iPad Case Amazon https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B081ZBPS9D/ref=ox_sc_act_title_2?smid=A3V6BK4D0HKA8F&psc=1
Computer Access Lednicker Kids Case Amazon https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B07XXP6P8Z/ref=ox_sc_act_title_3?smid=A3R1K2GDMNRTEL&psc=1
Computer Access Omotion Screen Protector Amazon https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B07PYFFWTS/ref=ox_sc_act_title_1?smid=A3ND03GWIYM8UD&psc=1
Computer Access Orbitrack Inclusive TLC https://www.inclusivetlc.com/orbitrack
Computer Access TiPY One- Handed Keyboard TiPY https://tipykeyboard.com/en/produkt/tipy-keyboard-black-en/
Computer Access Track IT! Inclusive TLC https://www.inclusivetlc.com/track-it
Computer Access Type Aid EspecialNeeds https://www.especialneeds.com/shop/daily-living-aids/pointers-page-turners/type-aid.html
Math Pouring Cups on Flex Mount Enabling Devices https://enablingdevices.com/product/pouring-cups/
Math Spanish Talking Tape Measure Independent Living Aids https://www.independentliving.com/product/Spanish-Talking-Tape-Measure/measuring
Math Tactile Tape Measure Independent Living Aids https://www.independentliving.com/product/Tactile-Tape-Measure/sewing-and-crafts
Math Taling Tape Measure Independent Living Aids https://www.independentliving.com/product/Talking-Tape-Measure/measuring
MemOrgExecFunct Kubi robot Kubi https://www.kubiconnect.com/e-commerce/kubi-classic.html
MemOrgExecFunct Reminder Rosie 25 Alarm Voice Controlled Clock Enablemart https://www.enablemart.com/reminder-rosie
MemOrgExecFunct StepPad Attainment https://www.attainmentcompany.com/technology/steppad
MemOrgExecFunct Time Timer MOD with Dry Erase Board Caden Technologies https://cadanat.com/at/daily-living-aids/clocks-timers/time-timer-mod-dry-erase-board/
MemOrgExecFunct Time Timer TWIST Especial Needs https://www.especialneeds.com/shop/special-needs-education/teaching-tools/clocks-timers/time-timer-twist.html
MemOrgExecFunct TimeCue Attainment https://www.attainmentcompany.com/technology/timecue
Mobility and Positioning AlertDesk standard Nasco https://www.enasco.com/p/Z50161
Mobility and Positioning AlertDesk standup Nasco https://www.enasco.com/p/Z50160
Mobility and Positioning Childrite Seat TFH Special Needs Toys https://specialneedstoys.com/usa/childrite-seat.html
Mobility and Positioning Keekaroo Chair Adaptive Mall https://www.keekaroo.com/height-right-kids-chair-with-comfort-cushions.html
Mobility and Positioning Scallop EspecialNeeds https://www.especialneeds.com/shop/special-needs-seating-positioning/r82-scallop.html
Mobility and Positioning Tripp Trapp Chiar Stokke/Amazon https://www.stokke.com/USA/en-us/highchairs/tripp-trapp/TT03.html
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Recreation and Leisure Bongo Drums Enabling Devices https://enablingdevices.com/product/bongo-drums/
Recreation and Leisure Drum Enabling Devices https://enablingdevices.com/product/drum/
Sensory Access NoiseOff Noise reduction headset Enablemart https://www.enablemart.com/noiseoff
Switch Access BJ Wobble Switch Westminster Technologies https://www.westminstertech.com/collections/accessibility/products/bj-wobble-switch
Switch Access Bluetooth Super Switch Attainment https://www.attainmentcompany.com/technology/bluetooth-super-switch
Switch Access Chin Switch AbleNet https://www.ablenetinc.com/technology/switches/chin-switch
Switch Access Foot Switch TFH Special Needs Toys https://specialneedstoys.com/usa/footswitch.html
Switch Access Gumball Switch on Easy Flex Mount Enabling Devices https://enablingdevices.com/product/gumball-switch-on-easy-flex-mount/
Switch Access Twitch Switch Enabling Devices https://enablingdevices.com/product/twitch-switch/
Writing Black Notebook Paper Therapy Shoppe https://therapyshoppe.com/category/P3100-black-notebook-paper-spiral-notebooks-pencil-grips-writing-tools
Writing Collapsible Slant Boards Therapro https://www.therapro.com/Collapsible-Slant-Boards.html#
Writing DeCoste Writing Protocol Don Johnston https://learningtools.donjohnston.com/product/decoste-writing-protocol/
Writing Ergo-Rite Slant Board Fun & Function https://funandfunction.com/ergo-rite-slant-board-for-writing-large.html
Writing Heavyweight Pencil Especial Needs https://www.especialneeds.com/shop/special-needs-education/the-heavyweight-pencil.html
Writing Jumbo Magnetic Letters Independent Living Aids https://www.independentliving.com/product/Jumbo-Magnetic-Letters-Set-of-40/labeling
Writing Jumbo Paint Brush Set Especial Needs https://www.especialneeds.com/shop/special-needs-education/arts-crafts/jumbo-paint-brush-set.html
Writing Little Wheelchair Bridge Caden Technologies https://cadanat.com/at/adapted-games-toys/outdoor-active-play/little-wheelchair-bridge/
Writing Musical Swirl Art Enabling Devices https://enablingdevices.com/product/musical-swirl-art/
Writing Non-slip writing mat Therapy Shoppe https://therapyshoppe.com/category/P4067-non-slip-writing-mat-tracing-boards-teacher-handwriting-tool-toy-special-needs
Writing Pattern Stampers Nasco https://www.enasco.com/p/Ready2Learn%E2%84%A2-Easy-Grip-Pattern-Tools%2BEL11923?searchText=stampers
Writing REACH Applied Human Factores http://www.ahf-net.com/reach/
Writing White Charcoal Pencils Therapy Shoppe https://therapyshoppe.com/category/P3098-white-charcoal-pencils-sensory-writing-tools-pencil-grips
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